4544
Adjust-A-Wall™ provides protection or partitioning when you
need it and rolls easily out of the way when you don’t need it.
Workers painting, sanding, washing, welding, grinding, cutting,
or assembling can work side by side with people needing a
clean environment or an adjustable wall.
• Dramatically increase usable workspace at a fraction of the
cost of permanent structures

and suspended mount connectors.  Choose by height and section width desired.  Add on
more sections to enlarge or reconfigure your enclosure or partition needs.
How to order Modular Adjust-A-Wall™ Systems:
1) Determine the height of your partition system
2) Select the sizes (6’, 8’, 10’) of straight track or (4’)
curve sections needed to make a partition system.
Custom Partitions
with Hardware
Replacement
Curtains Only
Height
6' A4406 AWCOM-06
7' A4407 AWCOM-07
8' A4408 AWCOM-08
9' A4409 AWCOM-09
10' A4410 AWCOM-10
11' A4411 AWCOM-11
12' A4412 AWCOM-12
13' A4413 AWCOM-13
14' A4414 AWCOM-14
15' A4415 AWCOM-15
16' A4416 AWCOM-16
MODULAR KITS (Curtains & Hardware)
Height
6' Straight
Section

and suspended mount connectors.  Choose by height and section width desired.  Add on
more sections to enlarge or reconfigure your enclosure or partition needs.
How to order Modular Adjust-A-Wall™ Systems:
1) Determine the height of your partition system
2) Select the sizes (6’, 8’, 10’) of straight track or (4’)
curve sections needed to make a partition system.
Custom Partitions
with Hardware
Replacement
Curtains Only
Height
6' A4406 AWCOM-06
7' A4407 AWCOM-07
8' A4408 AWCOM-08
9' A4409 AWCOM-09
10' A4410 AWCOM-10
11' A4411 AWCOM-11
12' A4412 AWCOM-12
13' A4413 AWCOM-13
14' A4414 AWCOM-14
15' A4415 AWCOM-15
16' A4416 AWCOM-16
MODULAR KITS (Curtains & Hardware)
Height
6' Straight
Section